
UTILITY INCENTIVE WORKSHEET                                                                UTIL-1R 

Project Name Date 

 
 

Step 1 ANNUAL TDV ENERGY USE (kBtu/sqft-yr)  Step 2 PERCENT BELOW TITLE 24 

ENERGY COMPONENT  Standard  Proposed  Margin    Margin  Standard % Better* 

Space Heating           /  =   

Space Cooling          Cooling  Standard    

Heat Rejection           /  =   

Indoor Fans         Incentive Eligibility                                  Yes    No 

Domestic Hot Water                Owner Incentive    (>=15%)               

Pumps                     NSHP Incentive     (>=30%)               

         Conditioned Floor Area = 

TOTALS:         Number of Bedrooms    = 

         Energy Star V3 Target   = 

Step 3 ANNUAL SITE ENERGY USE 

 Standard  Proposed  Margin  
Peak Demand (kW)       

ENERGY COMPONENT 
 Standard  Proposed  Margin  

 
Electricity 

(kWh)  
Natural Gas 

(therms)  
Electricity 

(kWh)  
Natural Gas 

(therms)  
Electricity 

(kWh)  
Natural Gas 

(therms)  
Space Heating              
Space Cooling              
Heat Rejection              
Indoor Fans              
Domestic Hot Water              
Pumps              

TOTALS:              
Step 4 POTENTIAL OWNER INCENTIVE CALCULATION 
Potential incentives indicated 
on this report are available 
only through the California 
Advanced Homes Program for 
new construction and are 
NOT GUARANTEED. Projects 
must meet all other program 
requirements to qualify. 
Potential incentives are 
subject to program limitations 

 
% Better than Title-24* 

            (from step 2)  Incentive 
Rate  

Savings 
(from Step 3)  Subtotal  

Electricity (kWh)     x  =   
    $/kWh  kWh    

Electricity (kW)     x  =   
    $/kW  kW    

Natural Gas     x  =   
    $/therm  therm    

Base Incentive   =   

 

 

Energy Star Incentive   x 10% =   

 
 Green Home Incentive   x 10% =   

 

 

Compact Home Incentive   x 15% =   

 
 Photovoltaic Incentive   x  =   

 

    DC Rating kW    

 

 

NSHP  =   

  
 Total  =   

 
*% Better than in this equation is limited to 45% 

 

CHACON RES. 2/16/2012

0.00

0.67

0.00

0.00

28.96

1.52

0.00

3.97

0.00

1.6

25.99

0.00

0.0

8.39

3.30

2.97

1.52

0.00

1.5

16.7 %50.28

0.00

0.00

103.33

0.00

645.45

0.00

47.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.10

0.00

103.61

0.00

765.54

0.00

459.18

0.00

0.00

265.85

0.00

0.28

0.00

120.09

0.00

411.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

255.75

Single OrientationAverage 2pm - 5pm

0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

15.2215.83 0.60

1.521.52 99.9 %

41.89 8.3950.28

57.49748.77869.15 725.03 120.37 667.54

2,492.2 ft²

✔

✔

3

1.5

16.7 %

$11057.49

0.48

84

748.77

RunCode: 2012-02-16T10:26:51 ID: 121709 Page 16 of 16EnergyPro 5.1.6.7 by EnergySoft User Number: 1348

$126

$359

1.91

$595

n/an/a

16.7 %

16.7 %

n/an/a

n/an/a

n/a

n/a

$595

n/a n/a

18 %


