UTILITY INCENTIVE WORKSHEET UTIL-1R								
Proiect Name Date 2/16/2012								
Step 1 ANNUAL TDV ENERGY USE (kBtu/sqft-yr) Step 2 PERCENT BELOW TITLE 24								
ENERGY COMPONENT	Standard	Proposed	<u>Margin</u>		Margin	Standard	d % Better*	
Space Heating	28.96	25.99	2.97		8.3	39 / 50.	.28 = 16.7 %	
Space Cooling	1.52	0.00	1.52		Cooling	Standar	d	
Heat Rejection	0.00	0.00	0.00		1.5	52 / 1.	.52 = 99.9 %	
Indoor Fans	3.97	0.67	3.30	Incer	ntive Elig	ibility	Yes No	
Domestic Hot Water	15.83	15.22	0.60		Owne	er Incentive (>=	15%) 🛮 🗖	
Pumps	0.00	0.00	0.00		NSHP Incentive (>=30%) □ ☑			
				Conditioned Floor Area = 2,492.2 ft ²				
TOTALS:	50.28	50.28 41.89 8.39			Number of Bedrooms = 3			
Energy Star V3 Target = 18 %							18 %	
Step 3 ANNUAL SITE ENERGY USE								
Average 2pm - 5pm Peak Demand (kW)	Standard 1.6	Proposed 0.0	Margin 1.5		Single Orientation			
reak Demand (kw)	Stand		Prop	nood.		Mor	ain	
ENERGY COMPONENT	Electricity (kWh)	Natural Gas (therms)	Electricity (kWh)	Natural (thern		Electricity (kWh)	Natural Gas (therms)	
Space Heating	0.00	459.18	0.00	, · · ·	411.79	0.00	47.39	
Space Cooling	103.61	0.00	0.28		0.00	103.33	0.00	
Heat Rejection	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Indoor Fans	765.54	0.00	120.09		0.00	645.45	0.00	
Domestic Hot Water	0.00	265.85	0.00	2	255.75	0.00	10.10	
Pumps	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	
TOTALS:	869.15	725.03	120.37	ϵ	667.54	748.77	57.49	
Step 4 POTENTIAL OWNER INCENTIVE CALCULATION								
Potential incentives indicated % Better than Title-24* (from step 2)					Incentive Savings Rate (from Step 3) Subtotal			
on this report are available							_	
Advanced Homes Program for \$\frac{\km\}{\km\}}								
new construction and are Electricity (kW) 16.7 % 84 X 1.5 =						1.5 = \$126		
NOT GUARANTEED. Projects \$/kW kW								
must meet all other program requirements to qualify. Natural Gas 16.7 % 1.91 x 57.49 = \$110								
Potential incentives are \$/therm therm								
subject to program limitation	ns		Base Incentiv	е			= \$595	
Pacific Gas and Electric Company		Energ	y Star Incentiv	е	n/a	× 10%	= n/a	
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA		Green	Home Incentiv	е	n/a	× 10%	= n/a	
EDISON		Compact	Home Incentiv	е	n/a	× 15%	= n/a	
An EDISON INTERNATIONAL* Company		Photov	oltaic Incentiv	e	n/a	X DC Rating	<i>n/a</i> = <i>n/a</i> kW	
A Sempra Energy un	my"					NSHP	= <u>n/a</u>	
The Gas Company		califorr	na led hon	105		Total	= \$595	
A Sempra Energy utility"		advant	CUITOII	163		*% Better than in th	is equation is limited to 45%	
EnergyPro 5.1.6.7 by EnergySoft	User Number: 1	1348 RunCo	de: 2012-02-16T1	0:26:51	ID: 12		Page 16 of 16	